NCCL STOCK POSITION AS ON 29-04-2025
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1003490

Star Agri
Warehousing &
Collateral
Management
Limited

CORIANDER-
MT

KOTA

10

0

464

474

1000

526

1006683

Star Agri
Warehousing &
Collateral
Management
Limited C/o
Ramabai Nandlal
Agarwal

COTTONSEED
OILCAKE-MT

AKOLA

1209

1209

1320

111

1006741

Star Agri
Warehousing &
Collateral
Management
Limited C/O
Shree Ganesh
Warehousing
Corporation

COTTONSEED
OILCAKE-MT

AKOLA

613

613

1110

497

1008119

Star Agri
Warehousing &
Collateral
Management Ltd.
C/0 Sheetal
Solanki
Warehouse

GUARGUM5-
MT

JODHPUR

10

666

681

4070

3389

1008119

Star Agri
Warehousing &
Collateral
Management Ltd.
C/0 Sheetal
Solanki
Warehouse

GUARSEED10-
MT

JODHPUR

456

456

4070

3614

1010610

Star Agri
Warehousing &
Collateral
Management
Limited (C/o
Bagrees Cereals
Private Limited)

GUARGUM5-
MT

NOKHA

60

130

190

2190

2000

1012228

Star Agri
Warehousing &
Collateral
Management
Limited C/o Goyal
Agri Warehousing
Corporation

GUARGUM5-
MT

JODHPUR

268

99

4647

5015

6822

1807

4091671

MANOHAR COLD
STORAGE &
AGROTECH

TURMERIC-MT

SANGLI

60

120

319

498

700

202

6511029

Aditya
warehousing
corporation

TURMERIC-MT

SANGLI

10

10

1380

1370

6535058

Omkar Agritech
Warehouse

CASTORSEEDS5/
MT

DEESA

10

403

413

1330

917

6537120

SHWETA
SANDEEP
AGRAWAL

COTTONSEED
OILCAKE-MT

AKOLA

3741

3741

4215

474

6545404

BHAVYA AGRO
WAREHOUSE

CASTORSEEDS5/

MT

KADI

51

51

2750

2699




6545404 BHAVYA AGRO | COTTONSEED KADI 0 0 0 2588 2588 2750 162
WAREHOUSE OILCAKE-MT
6706410 Vasant CORIANDER- GONDAL 100 50 20 329 499 1386 887
Govindbhai MT
Bhalodi
6708036 Parth Agro Park [CASTORSEEDS5{ PATAN 0 0 0 81 81 2000 1919
MT
6751861 MOHAN LAL GUARGUMS- | JODHPUR 0 0 0 1048 1048 1532 484
MEHTA MT
WAREHOUSE
6786966 SANJAY GUARGUMS- | BIKANER 1] 0 0 2816 2816 4000 1184
AGARWAL MT
6786966 SANJAY GUARSEED10-| BIKANER 200 0 0 410 610 4000 3390
AGARWAL MT
6837181 JAI COTTONSEED AKOLA 0 0 0 2237 2237 2700 463
WAREHOUSING | OILCAKE-MT
CORPORATION
6841233 JITESH BHANSALI | GUARGUMS5- | JODHPUR 10 0 0 0 10 1530 1520
WAREHOUSE MT
6841951 SAU. RITAAJIT | COTTONSEED AKOLA 0 0 0 1654 1654 1950 296
GUPTA & SAU. OILCAKE-MT
NEHA SARVESH
SHRAWAGI &
SHREYA SAURABH
AGRAWAL
6867691 CHIRAG COTTONSEED KADI 0 0 0 3396 3396 3475 79
CHANDUBHAI OILCAKE-MT
PATEL
6868145 JAI COTTONSEED AKOLA 0 0 0 449 449 800 351
WAREHOUSING | OILCAKE-MT
CORPORATION
6941223 Thrimurty Agro [TURMERIC-MT| NIZAMABA 1] 5 10 488 503 900 397
Cold D
7015654 SAU RITA AJIT COTTONSEED AKOLA 0 0 0 1875 1875 1900 25
GUPTA & SAU OILCAKE-MT
NEHA SARVESH
SHRAWAGI &
SHREYA SAURABH
AGRAWAL
8591698 Akhani CASTORSEED5-| BHABHAR 1126 10 202 2026 3364 4030 666
Warehouse MT
9591672 Gopal Rathi GUARGUMS- | JODHPUR 5 0 0 1876 1881 2072 191
MT
Grand Total 1844 145 451 33920 36359 65982 29623

The Stock Position stated above are for Information Only. Actual available space may be differ due to WH stracture & some other reason .




